ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
REVISED: 02-02-26
       Low Axial-Ratio Dual-Pin GNSS Patch Antenna
AANI-PP-0237    25.0 x 25.0 x 4.0 mm
 RoHS Compliant
 MSL Level = 1

• Precision Agriculture
• Geolocation and Tracking
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AANI-PP-0237-1 Low Axial-Ratio Dual-Pin GNSS Patch Antenna with 2 mm pin length
AANI-PP-0237-2 Low Axial-Ratio Dual-Pin GNSS Patch Antenna with 3 mm pin length
AANI-PP-0237-3 Low Axial-Ratio Dual-Pin GNSS Patch Antenna with 5 mm pin length
AANI-PP-0237-EVB Low Axial-Ratio Dual-Pin GNSS Patch Antenna Evaluation Board
 Note: Other options not listed may be available upon request via Abracon online support
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED